
All Other Offenses

Homicide

Assault

Burglary

Drugs

Kidnapping

Theft

Obstructing Police

Robbery

Sexual Assault

Sexual Offense

Weapons

3,158

151

1,443

600

1,933

65

544

1,041

423

946

441

278

1,538

117

839

382

1,064

35

293

459

313

694

316

113

Arrest and Conviction Data for Select Offenses Associated with Incarcerated Illegal Criminal 
Noncitizens

Identified by DHS through Texas arrests from 6/1/2011 through 03/31/2025

Arrests Convictions


